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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Wallin3212
CGA

9.175 9.625 9.5509.700 38.050
7T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Vivian Miller3202
Accel

9.175 9.475 9.6009.475 37.725
7T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Dakota Goyert3243
Liberty

9.375 9.450 9.2759.550 37.650
3 3 2 6 3 

3 

Avery Rhodes3235
GymStars Stockton

9.475 9.400 9.2009.350 37.425
1 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Ela Gil3214
Champion

9.300 9.275 8.9509.250 36.775
4 5T 8 11 5 

5 

Nicole Conway3228
Galaxy

9.425 8.825 9.3259.175 36.750
2 14 9 4T 6 

6 

Natalie Barbosa3239
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.100 9.1009.375 36.525
14 9T 4T 9 7 

7 

Giana Dacanay3233
GymStars Stockton

8.875 8.700 9.5509.100 36.225
16 16 11 2T 8 

8 

Paityn Walker3241
Head Over Heels

8.925 9.275 9.3258.675 36.200
15 5T 16 4T 9 

9 

Brooklyn Goeckeritz3215
Champion

9.150 8.900 8.9259.125 36.100
9 12 10 12 10 

10 

Sierra Adair3253
Technique

9.050 9.050 8.5509.350 36.000
10 11 6T 15 11 

11 

Savannah Tucker3207
Black Diamond

9.000 9.100 8.3759.375 35.850
11T 9T 4T 16 12 

12 

Lana Trudell3221
Elevate

9.250 8.875 8.8258.775 35.725
5 13 14T 13 13 

13 

CamHan Ngo3232
Golden Bear

9.200 8.525 9.1508.775 35.650
6 17 14T 8 14 

14 

Isabella Wadding3255
Technique

9.000 9.125 8.3509.050 35.525
11T 8 12T 17T 15 

15 

Krista Mavy3254
Technique

8.850 9.175 8.3509.050 35.425
17 7 12T 17T 16 

16 

Shelby Keasey3250
Redwood Coast

8.725 8.725 9.0008.425 34.875
18 15 17 10 17 

17 

Madison Dayton3256
The Cave

9.000 8.025 8.6258.400 34.050
11T 18 18 14 18 

18 
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